

Rate Sheet 21

PAWTUCKET - EAST ST

WEEKLY TUITION	5 DAYS	4 DAYS	3 DAYS	2 DAYS	1 DAY
Infant					
Full Day	\$283	\$272	\$213	\$148	\$85
Toddler					
Full Day	\$274	\$264	\$206	\$143	\$83
Preschool/Pre-K					
Full Day	\$241	\$232	\$181	\$126	\$73
School Age					
Before & After	\$156	\$150	\$117	\$83	\$48
After Only	\$104	\$100	\$78	\$55	\$32
Before Only	\$52	\$50	\$39	\$28	\$16
Full Day Distance Learning	\$209	\$201	\$157	\$109	\$63
Full Day Summer Camp	\$185	\$178	\$139	\$97	\$56

Fees			
Annual Registration (One Child)	\$80		
Annual Registration (Family)	\$125		
Additional Time	\$7/hour		
Returned Check	\$35		
Late Payment	\$10		
Late Pickup (pickup past closure)	\$1/minute perfamily		
Enrichment Fee (when guest restrictions are lifted)	\$3/weekforInfant,Toddler&Preschool		
	\$5/weekfor School Age Full-Time Programs		
Enhanced Safety Fee*	\$10/week, per child		

^{*}You will receive a 2 week notice prior to fee being applied

Full day programs include up to 9 hours per day

Effective September 21, 2020

See Policy Sheet for more details







